
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantee; Index Type= Land Records; Name= FEDERAL
HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199510020002
76711

10/02/1995
01:43:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199303310000
86021

199510020002
76691

10/02/1995
01:43:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199312230004
12751

199510020002
76701

10/02/1995
01:43:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199401250000
26271

199602210000
55511

02/21/1996
11:10:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
INDEPENDEN
T MORT INC

199409290002
96351

199602210000
55521

02/21/1996
11:10:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
INDEPENDEN
T MORT INC

199410060003
03781

199604160001
22771

04/16/1996
08:53:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209030001
89781

199604160001
22761

04/16/1996
08:53:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209020001
87541

199807060002
52281

07/06/1998
12:08:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BROWN, DAN
B

19 23 199508040002
10241

Lot#:66
Book:19 Pg:23
Desc:1995-
21024 & 1997-
19876

199902040000
49801

02/04/1999
10:22:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199808140003
16051

200110100004
39841

10/10/2001
12:24:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

7 26 Lot#:85 Book:7
Pg:26

200201230000
40891

01/23/2002
03:03:11

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MCLENDON,
DONNA J

6 102 199608200002
69891

Lot#:27 Book:6
Pg:102
Desc:1996-
26989

200203290001
48481

03/29/2002
01:24:42

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GRADL,
LEONARD R

19 90 199905070001
92051

Lot#:13
Book:19 Pg:90
Desc:1999-
19205

200204280002
00060

04/28/2002
07:09:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200201040000
07711

200205200002
37500

05/20/2002
01:09:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

13 133 199412070003
59121

Lot#:23
Book:13
Pg:133



200206070002
70210

06/07/2002
01:40:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL LLC

200206070002
70200

Desc:SEE
INST

200206270003
02020

06/27/2002
10:10:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee DEEDS CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
WEST FKA

21 8 Lot#:30
Book:21 Pg:8

200210180005
12040

10/18/2002
01:34:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

KUEHN, GENE
R

19 163 199904220001
70321

Lot#:47
Book:19
Pg:163

200301150000
30680

01/15/2003
01:17:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Sec:9 Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

199204080000
37101

04/08/1992
02:23:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37181

04/08/1992
02:43:11

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37151

04/08/1992
02:43:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37171

04/08/1992
02:43:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37191

04/08/1992
02:43:11

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37251

04/08/1992
02:51:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37241

04/08/1992
02:43:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37261

04/08/1992
02:51:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37291

04/08/1992
02:51:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37321

04/08/1992
02:51:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37371

04/08/1992
03:00:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP



199204080000
37381

04/08/1992
03:00:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP


