Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199510020002 76711	10/02/1995 01:43:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON MORTGAGE CO					199303310000 86021	
199510020002 76691	10/02/1995 01:43:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON MORTGAGE CO					199312230004 12751	
199510020002 76701	10/02/1995 01:43:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON MORTGAGE CO					199401250000 26271	
199602210000 55511	02/21/1996 11:10:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN INDEPENDEN T MORT INC					199409290002 96351	
199602210000 55521	02/21/1996 11:10:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN INDEPENDEN T MORT INC					199410060003 03781	
199604160001 22771	04/16/1996 08:53:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP					199209030001 89781	
199604160001 22761	04/16/1996 08:53:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP					199209020001 87541	
199807060002 52281	07/06/1998 12:08:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BROWN, DAN B			19	23	199508040002 10241	Lot#:66 Book:19 Pg:23 Desc:1995- 21024 & 1997- 19876
199902040000 49801	02/04/1999 10:22:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199808140003 16051	
200110100004 39841	10/10/2001 12:24:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC			7	26		Lot#:85 Book:7 Pg:26
200201230000 40891	01/23/2002 03:03:11	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MCLENDON, DONNA J			6	102	199608200002 69891	Lot#:27 Book:6 Pg:102 Desc:1996- 26989
200203290001 48481	03/29/2002 01:24:42	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GRADL, LEONARD R			19	90	199905070001 92051	Lot#:13 Book:19 Pg:90 Desc:1999- 19205
200204280002 00060	04/28/2002 07:09:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					200201040000 07711	
200205200002 37500	05/20/2002 01:09:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			13	133	199412070003 59121	Lot#:23 Book:13 Pg:133

200206070002 70210	06/07/2002 01:40:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE CAPITAL LLC				200206070002	Desc:SEE INST
200206270003 02020	06/27/2002 10:10:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY WEST FKA		21	8		Lot#:30 Book:21 Pg:8
200210180005 12040	10/18/2002 01:34:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	KUEHN, GENE R		19	163	199904220001 70321	Lot#:47 Book:19 Pg:163
200301150000 30680	01/15/2003 01:17:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Sec:9 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
199204080000 37101	04/08/1992 02:23:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					
199204080000 37181	04/08/1992 02:43:11	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					
199204080000 37151	04/08/1992 02:43:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					
199204080000 37171	04/08/1992 02:43:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					
199204080000 37191	04/08/1992 02:43:11	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					
199204080000 37251	04/08/1992 02:51:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					
199204080000 37241	04/08/1992 02:43:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					
199204080000 37261	04/08/1992 02:51:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					
199204080000 37291	04/08/1992 02:51:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					
199204080000 37321	04/08/1992 02:51:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					
199204080000 37371	04/08/1992 03:00:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					

199204080000 37381	04/08/1992 03:00:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP			RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
-----------------------	------------------------	--	--	--	--------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--